
Courtesy of Star Fish Food Pantry and Plainfield Action Services — 908-753-3519 
ofAR-Figz, 

PLAINFIELD COALITION OF EMERGENCY 

“tame? FOOD PROVIDERS 

SOUP KITCHENS/ PREPARED FOOD 

St. Mary Church — 516 West Sixth Street: Sundays 3:00 to 4:00 PM 

Grace’s Kitchen — 600 Cleveland Ave: Last 5 days of the month 11:30 to 1:00 PM 

Covenant United Methodist Church — 631 E. Front Street: Mondays 3:00 to 5:00 PM 

Salvation Army 615 Watchung Avenue: Monday, Wednesday & Thursday 12:00-1:00 PM 

The Lord's Kitchen 515 West 4th Street: Wednesday & Thursday 4:00 PM-6:00 PM 

Muslim Community Soup Kitchen 321 Grant Avenue: Saturday | :00 PM - 2:00 PM 

Mt. Olive Baptist Church 216 Liberty Street: 3rd Saturday 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 

Angels for Action & Community First 209 West 2nd Street: Tuesday 12:30PM - 2:00 PM 

Crescent Ave Presbyterian Church 716 Watchung Avenue: Tuesday at 11:30 AM 

FOOD PANTRIES 
(non-perishable food- may include meat, bread & fresh vegetables) 

Covenant United Methodist Church 631 East Front Street: Monday 3:00 - 5:00 PM 

The Salvation Army 615 Watchung Avenue: Tuesday thru Thursday 9:30- 11:30AM 

SHEELD/Shiloh Food Pantry 515 West 4th Street: 3rd & 4th Saturday 9:00AM - 12:00PM 

New Covenant Church 225 East 7th Street: 1st & 3rd Saturday 9:00 AM- 1:00 PM 

& Farmers Market 1st Wednesday 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Manna From Heaven/Calvary Baptist Church 324 Monroe Ave: 

3rd Friday (3:00 - 7:00 PM) and 3rd Saturday (9:00 AM - 2:00 PM) 

Church of the Living God 434 E. 4th Street: 3rd Saturday 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

Community Church of God 417 West 6th Street: 3rd Saturday 8:30 - 10:30 AM 

El Centro Hispano Americano 525 East Front Street: Tuesday 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 

Bianca Flowers, Inc. 145 Park Avenue: 2", 3rd & 4th Tuesday 10:00 AM - 12 Noon 

Greater Refuge Church of Christ 600 Grant Avenue: 2" & 4" Tuesday 2:00 — 4:00 PM 

Plainfield YMCA Food Security Project Lot 7 near Scott Drugs: 

Second and Fourth Thursday - 10:00 AM -12:00 PM 

  

Meals on Wheels 

If you are in need of a home delivered meal and reside in Union County, you 

may be eligible if you meet the following criteria: 

e 60 years or older - e Unable to shop for yourself 

e Unable to prepare a meal for yourself 

Please call Meals on Wheels at 908-486-5100. You must provide your name, 

address, phone number and date of birth in order to process your request. 
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Cortesia de Star Fish Food Pantry y Plainfield Action Services — 908-753-3519 
GSiAR-Figy, 

LA COALICION DE PROVEEDORES 

“anes? DE COMIDA DE EMERGENCIA 

SOUP KITCHENS/ COMIDA PREPARADA 

St. Mary Church — 516 West Sixth Street: Los Domingos 3:00 to 4:00 PM 

Grace’s Kitchen — 600 Cleveland Ave: Ultimos 5 dias del mes 11:30 to 1:00 PM 

Covenant United Methodist Church 631 East Front Street: Lunes 3:00 - 5:00 PM 

Salvation Army 615 Watchung Avenue: Lunes, Miércoles y Jueves 12:00-1:00 PM 

The Lord's Kitchen 515 West 4th Street: Miércoles y Jueves 4:00 PM- 6:00 PM 

Muslim Community Soup Kitchen 321 Grant Avenue: Sabados 1:00 PM- 2:00 PM 

Mt. Olive Baptist Church 216 Liberty Street: 3rd Sabados 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 

Angels for Action & Community First 209 West 2nd Street: Martes 12:30-2:00 PM 

Crescent Ave Presbyterian Church 716 Watchung Avenue: Martes a 11:30 AM 

DESPENSAS DE ALIMENTOS 
(alimentos no perecederos: pueden incluir carne, pan y verduras frescas ) 

Covenant United Methodist Church 631 East Front Street: Lunes 3:00 - 5:00 PM 

The Salvation Army 615 Watchung Avenue: Martes a Jueves 9:30- 11:30 AM 

SHEELD/Shiloh Food Pantry 515 West 4th Street: 3rd & 4th Sabados 9:00-12:00 PM 

New Covenant Church 225 East 7th Street: 1st & 3rd SAabados 9:00 AM- 1:00 PM 

& Farmers Market 1st Miércoles 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Manna From Heaven/Calvary Baptist Church 324 Monroe Ave: 

3rd Viernes (3:00 — 7:00 PM) y 3rd Sadbados (9:00 AM — 2:00 PM) 

Church of the Living God 434 E. 4th Street: 3rd Sabado 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

Community Church of God 417 West 6th Street- 3rd Sabado 8:30 - 10:30 AM 

El Centro Hispano Americano 525 East Front Street: Martes 10:00 AM- 11:00 AM 

Bianca Flowers, Inc. 1 45 Park Avenue: 2nd, 3rd & 4th Martes 10:00 AM -12 PM 

Greater Refuge Church of Christ 600 Grant Avenue: 2nd & 4th Martes 2:00 — 4:00 PM 

Plainfield YMCA Food Security Project Lote 7 por Scott Drugs: 

Segunda y Cuarto Jueves -10:00 AM- 12:00 PM 

COMIDAS SOHRE RUEDAS 

Si necesita una comida entregado a tu domicilio y reside en el Condado de Union, 

puedes ser elegible si cumple con los siguientes criterios: 

- 60 afios o mayor - Incapaz de comprar por si mismo 

- Incapaz de preparar una comida para usted mismo 

Lia me a Comidas Sobre Ruedas al 908-486-5100. Debe proporcionar su nombre, 

direccion, numero de teléfono y fecha de nacimiento para procesar su solicitud. 

  
Enero 2023


